World Triathlon Rankings

Elite Men

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

Given Name
Léo
Hayden
Alex
Vasco
Dorian
Pierre
Matthew
Tim
Csongor
Miguel
Kristian
Manoel
Jelle
Lasse

Keniji

Family Name

Bergere
Wilde
Yee
Vilaca
Coninx
Le Corre
Hauser
Hellwig
Lehmann
Hidalgo
Blummenfelt
Messias
Geens
Lihrs

Nener

YOB

1996

1997

1998

1999

1994

1990

1998

1999

1999

2000

1994

1996

1993

1996

1993

NOC

FRA

NZL

GBR

POR

FRA

FRA

AUS

GER

HUN

BRA

NOR

BRA

BEL

GER

JPN

Total
Points

6135.85

5942.54

5296.02

5293.80

4891.30

4460.73

4323.36

3962.04

3839.15

3754.46

3607.62

3269.29

3222.97

3076.47

3032.01

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

4511

4436

3629

4457

4238

3718

3239

3758

3081

3184

3025

2311

1911

2054

2406

Pts
Prev

1625

1506

1667

837

654

743

1084

204

758

571

583

958

1312

1022

626



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Given Name

Antonio
Ricardo

Lasse Nygaard
Jonas

Tyler

Roberto

Tom

Bence

Max

Matthew
Makoto

Henri

Marten
Richard

Dylan

Vetle Bergsvik

Michele

Family Name

Serrat Seoane
Batista
Priester
Schomburg
Mislawchuk
Sanchez Mantecon
Richard
Bicsak

Studer
McElroy
Odakura
Schoeman
Van Riel
Murray
McCullough
Thorn

Sarzilla

YOB

1995

2000

1995

1994

1994

1996

1993

1995

1996

1992

1993

1991

1992

1989

2001

1999

1988

NOC

ESP

POR

GER

GER

CAN

ESP

FRA

HUN

SUI

USA

JPN

RSA

BEL

NED

NZL

NOR

ITA

Total
Points

3005.07

2988.94

2890.20

2859.18

2816.81

2647.00

2627.55

2494.59

2460.13

2425.29

2407.90

2379.58

2368.83

2288.03

2277.56

2276.23

2270.22

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2045

2428

2614

2226

2610

1915

2015

1931

2047

1557

1822

2189

1838

1806

2023

1890

1569

Pts
Prev

960

561

277

633

207

732

613

563

414

869

586

191

531

482

255

386

701



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Given Name

Adrien

Mark

Simon

Jawad
Valentin
Gabor
Barclay
Charles
Martin

David

Sergio

Aram Michell
Jason Tai Long
Aoba
Gianluca
Tayler

Matthew

Family Name

Briffod

Dévay
Henseleit
Abdelmoula
Wernz

Faldum

lzzard

Paquet

Sobey

Castro Fajardo
Baxter Cabrera
Penaflor Moysen
Ng

Yasumatsu
Pozzatti

Reid

Wright

YOB

1994

1996

2000

1994

1995

1988

1998

1997

1996

1993

2000

1999

2000

1997

1993

1996

1992

NOC

SUI

HUN

GER

MAR

GER

HUN

GBR

CAN

CAN

ESP

ESP

MEX

HKG

JPN

ITA

NZL

BAR

Total
Points

2242.20

2131.99

2131.27

2117.30

2087.22

2087.21

2081.44

2066.86

2031.95

2026.51

1997.78

1980.86

1947.75

1904.69

1904.12

1891.43

1887.58

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1812

1570

1779

1331

1696

1571

1548

1705

1765

1485

1374

1584

1547

1436

1277

1579

1629

Pts
Prev

431

562

352

786

391

516

534

362

267

541

624

397

401

468

627

313

258



Rank

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Given Name

Simon
Jamie
Seth
Ayan
Ren
Diego
Alberto
Rostislav
Luke
Jannik
Emil
Jacob
David
Brandon
Oscar
Nicolo

Vincent

Family Name

Westermann
Riddle

Rider
Beisenbayev
Sato

Moya
Gonzalez Garcia
Pevtsov
Willian
Schaufler
Holm

Birtwhistle

Cantero Del Campo

Copeland
Dart
Strada

Luis

YOB

1998

2000

1997

1996

1995

1998

1998

1987

1996

1997

1996

1995

2003

1996

2001

2000

1989

NOC

SUI

RSA

USA

KAZ

JPN

CHI

ESP

AZE

AUS

GER

DEN

AUS

ESP

AUS

AUS

ITA

FRA

Total
Points

1884.24

1881.15

1864.22

1862.22

1840.89

1834.35

1831.23

1824.36

1804.39

1778.59

1758.13

1756.85

1755.21

1752.50

1729.35

1725.34

1711.52

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1416

1427

1364

1624

1363

1251

1369

1389

1412

1380

1468

1434

1588

1455

1456

1434

594

Pts
Prev

468

455

500

238

478

583

462

435

392

398

290

323

167

297

273

292

1118



Rank

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Given Name

Morgan
Takumi
Felix
Chase
Jumpei
John
Jonathan
Crisanto
Trent
Tjebbe
Brock
Maxime
Callum
Daniel
Alois
Badr

Max

Family Name

Pearson
Hojo
Duchampt
McQueen
Furuya
Reed
Brownlee
Grajales
Thorpe
Kaindl
Hoel
Hueber-Moosbrugger
McClusky
Dixon
Knabl
Siwane

Stapley

YOB

1993

1996

1989

1998

1991

2001

1990

1987

1996

1999

2001

1996

1998

2002

1992

1994

1999

NOC

USA

JPN

ROU

USA

JPN

USA

GBR

MEX

NZL

AUT

CAN

FRA

AUS

GBR

AUT

MAR

GBR

Total
Points

1703.29

1684.14

1681.32

1623.59

1611.16

1557.79

1552.61

1545.14

1532.60

1528.77

1524.61

1515.81

1502.84

1493.72

1490.36

1461.87

1456.41

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1315

1185

1430

1222

1252

1346

1021

1137

1262

1291

1328

1132

1273

1120

1105

1247

1138

Pts
Prev

388

499

252

402

359

211

531

408

271

238

197

384

229

374

385

215

318



Rank

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

91

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Given Name

Johannes
Irving
Rodrigo
Arnaud
Nicola
Eric
Valentin
Aiden
Genta
Kyotaro
Janus
Darr
Samuel
Hugo
Genis
Ramén Armando

Nan

Family Name

Vogel

Perez
Gonzalez
Mengal
Azzano
Diener
Morlec
Longcroft-Harris
Uchida
Yoshikawa
Staufenberg
Smith
Dickinson
Milner

Grau
Matute

Oliveras

YOB

1996

1986

1989

1997

1997

2000

1999

1998

1997

2000

1999

1998

1997

1998

1994

1994

1993

NOC

GER

MEX

MEX

BEL

ITA

GER

FRA

CAN

JPN

JPN

NZL

USA

GBR

GBR

ESP

ECU

ESP

Total
Points

1433.22

1427.06

1420.98

1420.28

1415.65

1407.52

1389.83

1389.07

1389.07

1386.39

1370.41

1361.68

1361.39

1359.28

1341.41

1334.72

1322.94

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

942

1240

1009

1203

1224

1186

1218

1199

1007

1182

1111

1003

910

1284

865

1136

1203

Pts
Prev

492

187

412

218

192

222

172

190

382

204

259

358

451

75

476

199

120



Rank

171

256

559

695

767

831

890

959

980

997

1073

1122

1154

1182

1201

1218

+1

+1

+1

+1

Given Name

Richard
Peter
Tomas
Filip
Juraj
Pavol
Simon
Daniel
Francesco
Kristian
Matej
Pavol
Matus
Tadeas
Marek

Dalibor

Showing 1 to 1,285 of 1,285 entries

Family Name

Varga
Rojtas
Tolkunov
Lizak
Polak
Brejcak
Wahlandt
Kraviansky
Salazar
Kosterec
Medveczky
Zacik
Kozlovsky
Fazekas
Smetana

Riska

YOB

1989

2002

1998

2004

1998

2003

1992

1994

2006

2005

2002

1999

1998

1996

1997

2000

NOC

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

Total
Points

881.76

535.67

117.35

72.05

58.20

46.25

39.57

32.09

29.68

27.45

16.41

13.19

12.20

10.70

9.89

9.15

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

747

485

90

59

43

46

40

32

30

27

Pts
Prev

135

51

27

13

15

16

13

12

11

10



